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Série A
1 1:09.1122 BRUN Didier DE 5S 1:09.6071:09.6431 1 Dallara F 302 1:09.584 1:09.112
2 1:10.1135 DEFIX Nicolas +0:1.001DE 4 1:11.3361:10.1132 1 Martini MK69 +0:1.0011:11.516 1:11.266
3 1:10.2791 COQUET Stanislas +0:1.167DE 5S 1:10.2791:10.3773 2 Dallara F302 +0:0.1661:10.981 1:10.381
4 1:12.4273 GIET Christopher +0:3.315DE 5S 1:12.7961:12.5294 3 Dallara F308 +0:2.1481:12.666 1:12.427
5 1:14.08112 ASSENAULT Frédéric +0:4.969CM 1:15.3601:14.0811 1 Tracking RC01B +0:1.6541:14.541
6 1:14.29715 PIC Sébastien +0:5.185CM 1:14.2971:15.1692 2 Tracking +0:0.2161:14.602 1:14.311
7 1:15.11614 BREYSSE Frédéric +0:6.004CM 1:15.2471:15.3573 3 Tracking SILVERCAR +0:0.8191:15.885 1:15.116
8 1:15.18216 TISSOT Jean-Marc +0:6.070CM 1:16.1671:15.4924 4 Tracking RC02 +0:0.0661:15.841 1:15.182
9 1:16.1906 POMARET Sébastien +0:7.078DE 7 1:16.3621:16.1955 1 Tatuus FR +0:1.0081:16.190 1:26.192
10 1:17.86117 BLANCHARD Bruno +0:8.749CM 1:18.1821:18.1205 5 BRC B49 +0:1.6711:19.182 1:17.861
11 1:18.24710 CHRISTIN Vincent +0:9.135CN 1 1:20.1411:18.2476 1 Norma M20M +0:0.3861:18.627 3:42.687
12 1:20.9804 SAPIN Alain +0:11.868DE 5S 1:20.9806 4 Dallara 302 +0:2.7331:21.672
13 1:21.13011 DELORME Bernard +0:12.018CNF 1 1:21.1307 2 Radical PROSPORT +0:0.1501:21.776
14 1:21.4278 FRITZ Richard +0:12.315DE 7 1:24.6051:24.4247 2 Tatuus FR +0:0.2971:21.427 1:21.951
15 1:23.862210 PEREIRA Megane +0:14.750CN 1 1:24.5481:27.6388 3 Norma M20M +0:2.4351:27.132 1:23.862
16 1:25.4819 AVOUAC Frédéric +0:16.369DE 1 8 1 Dallara 389 +0:1.6191:26.060 1:25.481

Série B
1 1:20.21625 BERNARD Sarah A 5 1:20.5961:20.2161 1 Cupra LEON 1:20.800 1:21.031
2 1:20.43667 DHUGUES Pierre +0:0.220F2 2 1:20.5651:21.7501 1 Citroën SAXO +0:0.2201:20.436 1:27.928
3 1:20.62435 VIALLE Patrick +0:0.408FA 2 1:20.9071:21.1452 1 Citroën SAXO +0:0.1881:20.624
4 1:21.50323 RIVOIRE Romain +0:1.287FC 1 1:39.6261 1 Simca RALLYE II +0:0.8791:35.887 1:21.503
5 1:21.83837 BERNARD Philippe +0:1.622N 4 1:22.5471:21.8381 1 Renault MEGANE 3 RS +0:0.3351:23.309 1:22.542
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6 1:22.08566 ROUSSON Maxime +0:1.869F2 2 1:22.4511:22.3092 2 Citroën SAXO +0:0.2471:22.616 1:22.085
7 1:23.11139 JAROUSSE Kévin +0:2.895FN 4 1:25.0801:23.8782 2 BMW M3 E36 +0:1.0261:23.651 1:23.111
8 1:23.77619 DEMARE Christophe +0:3.560GTTS 1 1:24.4021:24.8621 1 Mitjet Evo +0:0.6651:23.776 1:25.998
9 1:24.47960 BONNEVIE Mickaël +0:4.263A 3 1:25.5771:25.5773 1 Renault CLIO 3 CUP +0:0.7031:25.372 1:24.479
10 1:24.72427 DERRE Cyril +0:4.508A 3 1:27.0921:26.3084 2 Renault CLIO CUP +0:0.2451:25.163 1:24.724
11 1:24.85129 TOULOUCANON Youri +0:4.635FA 3 1:25.7001:25.4845 3 Seat IBIZA GTI +0:0.1271:25.392 1:24.851
12 1:25.00633 BONNEFOY Jérémy +0:4.790A 2 1:25.4971:26.0406 2 Citroën C2 R2 MAX +0:0.1551:25.801 1:25.006
13 1:25.07634 LOMBARDO Nicolas +0:4.860A 2 1:25.0761:28.7867 3 Citroën SAXO +0:0.0701:26.320 1:26.047
14 1:25.58141 RIVES Jean-Francois +0:5.365FN 4 1:26.0521:29.0323 3 BMW M3 E36 +0:0.5051:25.581 1:26.033
15 1:25.941230 DOVIS Bruno +0:5.725A 2 1:27.3041:26.7088 4 Peugeot 208 +0:0.3601:25.941 1:25.960
16 1:26.03222 RIVOIRE Florian +0:5.816FC 1 1:27.8131:26.0322 2 Simca RALLYE II +0:0.091

17 1:26.03346 DUBUIS Sébastien +0:5.817N 3 1:26.0331:26.6074 1 Honda CIVIC +0:0.0011:27.363 1:26.225
18 1:26.11230 PAYET Yanis +0:5.896A 2 1:26.7011:27.5439 5 Peugeot 208 +0:0.0791:26.463 1:26.112
19 1:26.36670 GUIZZON Philippe +0:6.150F2 1 1:26.4811:26.3663 1 Peugeot 205 RALLYE +0:0.2541:26.938 1:27.596
20 1:26.46731 MARION Cédric +0:6.251A 2 1:28.0641:27.53510 6 Peugeot 208 +0:0.1011:27.047 1:26.467
21 1:26.62945 AUDIGIER Florian +0:6.413FN 3 1:28.2191:26.6295 2 Renault CLIO RS +0:0.1621:28.660 1:37.118
22 1:26.75564 MAZABRARD Yann +0:6.539F2 2 1:28.3011:28.4584 3 Honda CIVIC +0:0.1261:27.644 1:26.755
23 1:27.27865 FILLAYRE Jacques +0:7.062F2 2 1:27.4311:28.4515 4 Citroën SAXO VTS +0:0.5231:27.278 1:27.367
24 1:27.60769 PEYRELON Rémi +0:7.391F2 1 1:28.8971:27.6076 2 Citroën C2 +0:0.3291:28.612 1:28.115
25 1:27.93038 MOUILLAUD Yoann +0:7.714N 4 1:29.8221:29.2586 4 Renault MEGANE RS +0:0.3231:27.930 1:28.750
26 1:27.943260 DEBE Celia +0:7.727A 3 1:29.2561:28.23411 4 Renault CLIO 3 CUP +0:0.0131:28.362 1:27.943
27 1:28.89168 JAKUBOWSKI Jean-Francois +0:8.675F2 1 1:29.2431:28.8917 3 Renault CLIO +0:0.9481:29.391 1:29.400
28 1:28.93732 MERCIER Julien +0:8.721A 2 1:28.9371:29.79712 7 Renault CLIO 5 +0:0.0461:29.907
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29 1:29.40943 BERANGER Eric +0:9.193FN 3 1:29.4091:29.4447 3 Renault CLIO WILLIAMS +0:0.4721:29.498 1:29.957
30 1:29.63144 CHAVRIT Richard +0:9.415N 3 1:31.4651:30.5058 4 Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI +0:0.2221:30.157 1:29.631
31 1:30.03628 COLOMB Antoine +0:9.820A 3 1:30.8551:30.63713 5 Peugeot 206 RC +0:0.4051:30.036 1:30.479
32 1:30.06451 MOULIN Thierry +0:9.848N 2 1:30.5361:32.7389 1 Peugeot 106 +0:0.0281:30.064 1:30.289
33 1:30.29857 DEVIDAL Ludovic +0:10.082F2 3 1:30.8011:31.0608 1 BMW 318 IS +0:0.2341:31.500 1:30.298
34 1:30.41373 SOUDAN Christophe +0:10.197F2 1 1:30.4131:30.6329 4 Simca RALLYE II +0:0.1151:55.235
35 1:31.92653 BONCOMPAIN Joris +0:11.710FN 2 1:31.9261:32.46710 2 Peugeot 106 Rallye +0:1.5131:32.521 1:31.964
36 1:32.41242 OUDIN Richard +0:12.196FN 4 1:32.4121:33.10511 5 Renault 5 GT TURBO +0:0.4861:33.126 1:32.586
37 1:33.75871 PELLISSIER Dorian +0:13.542F2 1 1:35.3401:36.42310 5 Peugeot 106 XSI +0:1.3461:34.189 1:33.758
38 1:33.80047 VEYRAC Jérôme +0:13.584N 2S 1:36.3261:36.42712 1 Peugeot 106 +0:0.0421:36.207 1:33.800
39 1:34.57754 VARAGNAT Alexandre +0:14.361FN 2 1:35.2261:34.57713 3 Citroën SAXO VTS +0:0.7771:37.299 1:35.170
40 1:34.72750 GRAC Jordan +0:14.511N 2S 1:37.2501:35.86214 2 Citroën SAXO +0:0.1501:34.910 1:34.727
41 1:34.99652 VEYRAC Anthony +0:14.780N 2S 1:35.3631:36.21315 3 Peugeot 206 XS +0:0.2691:34.996 1:35.057
42 1:36.57361 ANDRE Christian +0:16.357F2 2 1:37.5211:37.29211 5 Citroën VISA GTI +0:1.5771:36.573 1:37.838
43 1:37.195247 VEYRAC Edith +0:16.979N 2S 1:38.1161:41.66416 4 Peugeot 106 +0:0.6221:38.828 1:37.195
44 1:37.375250 AVOUAC Amandine +0:17.159N 2S 1:39.6011:38.41717 5 Citroën SAXO +0:0.1801:37.977 1:37.375
45 1:37.76459 OUDIN Anthony +0:17.548F2 3 1:37.9051:38.24212 2 Peugeot 309 GTI 16 +0:0.3891:37.764
46 1:37.86275 COLOMBET Joris +0:17.646F2 1 1:39.8081:39.73913 6 Citroën AX +0:0.0981:37.896 1:37.862
47 1:38.04174 COUCHET Luc +0:17.825F2 1 1:38.3551:40.01014 7 Simca RALLYE III +0:0.1791:38.946 1:38.041
48 1:38.13049 ROGNON Flavien +0:17.914N 1 1:38.5361:38.13018 1 Peugeot 106 +0:0.0891:39.050
49 1:38.58021 GUIZZON Charles +0:18.364FC 1 1:38.5803 3 Simca RALLYE II +0:0.450

50 1:38.856232 FAURE Tom +0:18.640A 2 1:44.1642:16.95314 8 Renault CLIO 5 +0:0.2761:41.160 1:38.856
51 1:39.37348 CROZE René +0:19.157N 2S 1:40.9081:41.19719 6 Peugeot 106 S16 +0:0.5171:39.458 1:39.373
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52 1:40.63456 BONNEFOY Bruno +0:20.418FN 1 1:40.6341:40.92820 2 Peugeot 106 XSI +0:1.2611:40.686 1:40.973
53 1:41.066249 ROGNON Alexandre +0:20.850N 1 1:41.4601:42.07221 3 Peugeot 106 +0:0.4321:41.066 1:41.850
54 1:41.29755 GOUJON Maxime +0:21.081N 1 1:41.9931:41.29722 4 Peugeot 106 RALLYE +0:0.2311:41.484 1:42.239
55 1:42.06172 BREMOND Mickaël +0:21.845F2 1 1:42.0611:43.93515 8 Peugeot 106 RALLYE +0:0.7641:42.744 1:43.586
56 1:56.17436 SIBERT Melanie +0:35.958FA 1 1:56.4251:56.29015 1 Peugeot 106 XSI +0:14.1131:57.892 1:56.174
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